THE ORIGINAL MANUFACTURER OF THERMOPAN
PRODUCT
CATALOGEST. 1992
SIMPLIFY YOUR
VENDOR EXPERIENCE!
FAST
SHIPPING
QUALITY

MOST
POPULAR
BIG 8 DUCT INSULATION
REFLECTIVE INSULATION 9
•	 97% reflectivity
•	 Easy to install - Fiber free and environmentally friendly
•	 Impervious to mold, insects, and rodents
•	 Helps reduce heat loss through your duct surfaces
•	 Raises your cooling and heating efficiency
•	 Helps ensure better climate control and comfort
•	 R-6 with air-space, R-4.3 without air-space
•	 ASTM E84-Class 1/Class A fire rating approved
•	 ASTM C411-Passed
•	 Residential and commercial applications
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T12290-24-050 REFLECTIVE-DOUBLE BUBBLE-REFLECTIVE 24”X 50’ 100
T12290-36-050 REFLECTIVE-DOUBLE BUBBLE-REFLECTIVE 36”X 50’ 150
T12290-48-050 REFLECTIVE-DOUBLE BUBBLE-REFLECTIVE 48”X 50’ 200
T12290-48-100 REFLECTIVE-DOUBLE BUBBLE-REFLECTIVE 48”X 100’ 400
T12290-48-125 REFLECTIVE-DOUBLE BUBBLE-REFLECTIVE 48”X 125’ 500
T12290-60-100 REFLECTIVE-DOUBLE BUBBLE-REFLECTIVE 60”X 100’ 500
T12290-60-125 REFLECTIVE-DOUBLE BUBBLE-REFLECTIVE 60”X 125’ 625
R-4 DUCT INSULATION
SCAN HERE FOR
R-4 Spec Sheet
SPEC SHEET
TOLL FREE: (888) 678-3709  •  THERMOPAN.com 10
•	 Alternative to traditional fiberglass duct insulation
•	 Inspector-friendly code certification strip
	 on the product
•	 Inhibits condensation, mold and fungi growth
•	 Approved vapor barrier protection
•	 Quick, safe and easy to install
•	 Minimal space requirements
•	 ASTM E84-09 Class 1/Class A
	 fire rating approved
•	 ASTM C411 – Passed
•	 Residential and commercial applications
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T12260-48-075 REFLECTIVE BUBBLE / SPACER 48”X 75’ 300
DID YOU KNOW WE OFFER A DIRECT-TO-DUCT
R6 PRODUCT THAT DOESN’T REQUIRE SPACERS?
THINK OF HOW MUCH TIME YOU CAN SAVE!
BIG 6 DUCT INSULATION

BUBBLE
BUBBLE
EPS FOAM: HIGH DENSITY
BUBBLE
FOIL
BUBBLE
DOUBLE BUBBLEPOLY
WHITE
FOIL
3/4 TAB
FOIL
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T11620-16-125 BUBBLE-FOIL-BUBBLE 16”X 125’ 167
T11620-48-125 BUBBLE-FOIL-BUBBLE 48”X 125’ 500
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T14320-48-125 FOIL-DOUBLE BUBBLE-POLY 48”X 125’ 500
T14320-72-125 FOIL-DOUBLE BUBBLE-POLY 72”X125’ 750
REFLECTIVE REFLECTIVEDOUBLE
BUBBLE
BUBBLE
EPS FOAM: HIGH DENSITY

SPEC SHEET
APPLICATIONS
•	 Insulating under-concrete slabs
•	 In-floor radiant heating
•	 Beneath concrete over-pours
•	 Edge-slabs and expansion joints
•	 Outside foundation walls
•	 Snow melt systems
•	 Under carpet
APPLICATIONS
•	 Insulating under concrete slabs
•	 Beneath concrete over-pours
•	 Edge-slabs and expansion joints
TOLL FREE: (888) 678-3709  •  THERMOPAN.com 12
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T12222-16-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 16”x 125’ 167
T12222-18-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 18”x 125’ 187.5
T12222-24-125 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 24”x 125’ 250
T12222-16-075 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 16”x 75’ 100
T12222-24-075 Reflective-Double Bubble-Reflective 24”x 75’ 150
•	 Double layer of polyethylene bubbles
	 sandwiched between two highly
	 reflective surfaces
•	 Specifically designed for insulating

•	 Available in solid or perforated sheet
•	 NT means ‘No-tear’
•	 Single layer of woven polyethylene, bonded to and sandwiched
	 between two highly reflective radiant barrier sheets
•	 Blocks 96% of radiant heat transfer
•	 Lowers summer attic temperatures / helps attics retain heat in winter
•	 Lowers energy usage and utility bills
APPLICATIONS
•	 Attics
•	 Over drop
	 ceiling tiles
•	 Roof decking
	 attachments
	 (facing attic)
ITEM # DESCRIPTION SIZE SQ. FT.
T14800-48-125S REFLECTIVE-NO-TEAR SOLID 48”X 125’ 500
T14800-48-125P REFLECTIVE-NO-TEAR PERFORATED 48”X 125’ 500
BETWEEN JOIST INSULATION
NT RADIANT BARRIER FOR ATTICS
SCAN HERE FOR
JOIST INSULATION